RACINE, WI USA
R
215035
ELECTRICAL SAFETY
E112860
Ci = 0µF Li = 1.65H
W/ B111113 INSTALLED
Vmax = 10V Imax = 3mA

Switzerland | Badger Meter Swiss AG | Mittelholzerstrasse 8 | 3006 Bern | Switzerland | +41-31-932 01 11 Legacy Document Number: 02-TUR-BR-00457-EN
Control. Manage. Optimize.
PART NUMBER CONSTRUCTION
Flow Meter*
Flow Rate K-Factor
Pulses/ft3 (Pulses/m3) Repair Kit*** Hardware Kit
ACFM** MCFD
B142-20L 7…70 10…100 365 (12,900) B142-20L-KIT
B142-20-150KITB142-20M 14…210 20…300 190 (6710) B142-20M-KIT
B142-20H 35…350 50…500 85 (3000) B142-20H-KIT
*Does not include magnetic pickup. Order Blancett B111113 Low Drag Pickup
**At 0 psig (0 bar) and 60° F (15.6° C)
***Compatible with Cameron/NuFlo 2 in. wafer gas meter